ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, BUNDI
PERIODICAL EXAMINATION —II/1ll -2023

I - B TIME -TABLE
DATE | DAY lf;_flf Il I v Vv Vi VI Vil IX
07/12/2023 | Thursday English -1 | Hindi-I Maths Social Sc. Science G.K/ G.K./ G.KJM.Sc Social
D 5 - | M.Sc. M.Sc. T Studies
08/12/2023 Friday Moral Sc. | Computer | Computer | Computer Computer | English-I Hindi-I Science English
e B P e . . T ] ) Science
09/12/2023 | Saturday | Social Sc. ~ English -I | English-I | English -I Hindi-| Social Sc. Maths Social Sc. (11.30 am
‘ | B B R t0 1.00 pm
11/12/2023 | Monday Maths | Social Sc. | Science | Maths | English-l | Maths | Social Sc. | English-I _,\_Aﬂ:mﬂwﬁm
o - I A, to 1.00 pm)
12/12/2023 | Tuesday Hindi -1 Maths Hindi -1 Hindi -1 Social Sc. Hindi - English -I Hindi -I Hindi
13/12/2023 | Wednesday GK _m.mm\ GKMSc. | GKIMSc. | GK/M.Sc | Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit Computer
14/12/2023 | Thursday | English-Il | Hindi-ll | English-Il | Science English-Il | Science Hindi -I1 English -II
|
156/12/2023 Friday Hindi-Il | English -1l Hindi -1l English -lI Hindi -1l Computer | Computer | Computer
16/12/2023 | Saturday Science | Science | Social Sc. Hindi -1l Maths English -1l | English-II Hindi -1I
|
18/12/2023 Monday Hindi -1 Science Maths
Note :

1. All outstanding dues must be settled before the commencement of the PE-II/PE-II|

2. The Periodical Examination is scheduled from 11.30 am to 12.30 pm.

Date : 23/11/2023
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